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Automatic citrus juicer 20 - 25 oranges/minute

Tk

Description

Automatic machine with manual loading, which produces a natural orange juice, to enjoy
all the benefits of vitamin C. Completely automatic, easy to handle, the machine does not
squeeze the orange shell, and thus allows a natural juice to be obtained without any
residual acidity. The machine also allows a high yield because it extracts the juice by
keeping the pulp in the orange bark itself. It uses 2 waste storage containers, which,
considerably increases its working autonomy. The machine, guarantees the user, simple
operation and quick and easy cleaning.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 400x300x780 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Produttivita

Voltaggio

500x495x910 mm

Electric
50 Hz

38 kg

0.2 kW
1500 pz/h
230V
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